
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
423 
459 
434 
417 

Name 
GÜN TAŞDELEN 
MURAT CAN EĞİLMEZ 
AYTAÇ BİTER 
MUSTAFA CAN ÖZDOĞAN 

Club 
DRT 
BOM 
EEKT 
BOM 

Diff 

10.222 
11.354 
27.741 

Total Tm 
8:28.309 
8:38.531 
8:39.663 
8:56.050 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Best Tm 
42.052 
42.755 
42.680 
43.436 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.222 

Avg. Speed 

80,738 

Best Lap Tm 

42.052 

Best Speed 

81,328 

Best Lap by 

423 - GÜN TAŞDELEN 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 5.Ayak 
Master 

2.Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:10:36 

Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km 

1.11.2025 14:15 

PC
Mühür


