

Master Körfez Yarış Pisti 0,950 km

2.Heat 1.11.2025 14:15

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:10:36

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Diff	Total Tm	Laps	Best Tm	Comment
1	423	GÜN TAŞDELEN	DRT		8:28.309	12	42.052	
2	459	MURAT CAN EĞİLMEZ	BOM	10.222	8:38.531	12	42.755	
3	434	AYTAÇ BİTER	EEKT	11.354	8:39.663	12	42.680	
4	417	MUSTAFA CAN ÖZDOĞAN	BOM	27.741	8:56.050	12	43.436	

Yarışma Direktörü
Cilasun HANTAL

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
10.222	80,738	42.052	81,328	423 - GÜN TAŞDELEN

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: TOSFED